aerospace
climate control
electromechanical
filtration
fluid and gas handling
hydraulics
pneumatic
process control

CV-3 Check Valve
Dimensional Drawing
Ordering Information
Model Number
Nominal
End Size
Nut Cv End Type A (inch) B (inch) C (inch) D (inch)
CV-3-7744 1/4" ETFE 1.5 BOND 1.6 0.37 2.03 4.28
CV-3-7788 1/2" ETFE 4.2 BOND 2 0.61 2.56 7.43
CV-3-771212 3/4" ETFE 10.2 BOND 2.75 0.81 3.49 8.35
CV-3-771616 1" ETFE 11.45 BOND 2.75 1.04 3.59 8.69
CV-3-772424 1.5" Polypro 43 BOND 4.25 1.61 5.43 10.26
CV-32-993232-01 2" Polypro 43 BOND 4.25 2.05 5.43 10.06
CV-3-772424-E 1.5" ETFE 43 BOND 4.25 1.61 5.43 10.26
CV-3-773232-E 2" ETFE 43 BOND 4.25 2.05 5.43 10.06
Specifications
Materials of Construction
Wetted Options PTFE, PFA
Non-wetted Options PTFE, PFA, Polypro, ETFE